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KATA CADETE 14/15 ANOS Registered competitors: 9 in 1 Pool(s)

POOL: 1
CLASSIFICATION

1st

2nd

3rd

3rd

Referees Kimura® - www.karate-hub.com - events plataform

Bye

Luana Braz

KDS POR

Matilde Domingues

J4F POR

Bye

Erica Afonso

KDS POR

Renata Moreira

CKBD POR

Gabriela Santos

SEICHIN DOJO POR

Bye

Bye

Ana Marta

LEMON POR

Jéssica Gregório

CKBD POR

Bye

Bye

Gabriela Ribeiro

SEICHIN DOJO POR

Leonor Oliveira

KDS POR

Bye


